Apache Corporation

s vt RECENED 3 - 055-37909
W.H. LAUGHLIN #011 MAR 2 3 20”

Lea County, New Mexico
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242 . . 4.66 4.66

472 2.30 1.30 2.28 5.23 9.89

709 2.37 2.80 4.90 11.61 21.50
968 2.59 2.50 4.38 11.33 32.84
1104 1.36 2.60 4.55 6.19 39.02
1414 3.10 2.10 3.68 11.39 50.42
1550 1.36 1.30 2.28 3.09 53.51

2003 4.53 0.50 3.00 13.59 67.10
2337 3.34 0.10 0.18 0.58 67.68
2564 2.27 0.20 0.35 0.79 68.48
2819 3.00 0.20 0.35 1.06 69.53
3095 2.76 0.20 0.35 0.97 70.49
3245 1.50 0.20 0.35 0.53 71.02
3422 1.77 0.60 1.05 1.86 72.88
3579 1.57 0.30 0.53 0.82 73.70
3715 1.36 0.50 0.88 1.19 74.89
3986 2.71 1.00 1.75 4.74 79.64
4166 1.80 0.50 0.88 1.58 81.21

4282 1.16 0.50 0.88 1.02 82.23
4599 3.17 0.40 0.70 2.22 84.44
4756 1.57 0.10 0.18 0.27 84.72
4874 1.18 0.90 1.58 1.86 86.58
5010 1.36 0.90 1.58 214 88.72
5191 1.81 1.00 1.75 3.17 91.89
5555 3.64 1.50 2.63 9.56 101.44
5664 1.09 1.30 2.28 2.48 103.92
5825 1.61 1.30 2.28 3.66 107.58
6050 2.25 1.20 2.10 4.73 112.31
6140 0.90 1.30 2.28 2.05 114.36
6321 1.81 1.10 1.93 3.48 117.84
6547 2.26 1.00 1.75 3.96 121.80
6682 1.35 1.00 1.75 2.36 124.16
6864 1.82 1.40 2.45 4.46 128.62
7244 3.80 2.00 3.50 13.30 141.92
7562 3.18 1.50 2.63 8.35 150.27

g

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Zl day of j aNdary ,2011
- 7

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
Ao Cllesuds

~ Notary Publid '

WEd, MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas

My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011 -



